
Sales Representative:
Meg Mueller
meg_mueller@vwr.com
317-554-7152

Sales Associate:
Nina Cole
nina_cole@vwr.com
858-210-1543

Region Manager:
Colin Wilcox
colin_wilcox@vwr.com
734-274-1117

Life Science Specialist:
Nathan Whitaker
nathan_whitaker@vwr.com
859-229-2996

Equipment Specialist: 
Laura Geenen
laura_geenen@vwr.com
630-715-2991

Furniture Specialist:
Bud Wittmer
bud_wittmer@vwr.com
412-492-8223

Chromatography Specialist:
Nicole Olson
nicole_olson@vwr.com
847-948-8596

Vice President
Education and Medical Research
Chris Lope 
chris_lope@vwr.com
814-404-5713

Area Vice President:
Phil  Angelides
phil_angelides@vwr.com
630-425-1057

Production Specialist:
Chuck Krueger
charles krueger@vwr.com
651-230-1184

Healthcare Sales Specialist:
Todd Vanderhorn
todd_vanderhorn@vwr.com
630-715-8279

Business Process Consultant:
Scot Sanchez
scot_sanchez@vwr.com
734-878-0440

Chemical Specialist:
Karim Moussa
karim_moussa@vwr.com
484-753-3676

University Sales Support:
866-890-8229
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